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Classifica Campionato

REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

REVOLUTION TEAM

Regionale Coppa Italia - Lombardia

Calendario2

Dal 04/02/2024 al 04/02/2024
BOWLING

Risultati aggiornati il: 05/02/2024 20:46:51

Qualificazione Eccellenza

RYAN SUSI

CLYTON HERNANDEZ

THOMAS PATTI

ANDREA POZZI

CALIN DICAN

EUGENIO GRIECO

EMANUELE FRONTINI

EDOARDO CERI

ALESSANDRO CILLO

MARCO REVIGLIO

ALESSANDRO DELCARMINE

SAMUEL DE LUCA

SANTO PROVENZI

ROBERTO TAGLIAVINI

ANDREA MANGIACOTTI

MARCO INGA

MASSIMO LIGATO

ANDREA LIGATO

ALESSANDRO ROSSI

SIMONA PIA MARIA FASOL

MANUEL FRUSCHERA

MARZIARIZZO

CHRISTIAN SOLDINI

ELEN FACHERIS

DENNIS LABASAN

DUILIO DI MAURO

SIMONE FARINELLI

DANIELE AGATE

GIOVANNI CAFARO

FABIO GALBIATI

ALESSANDRO GATTI

MARCO ZORZAN

MASSIMO PIROZZI

CARLO ERARIO

MARCELLA DI PIERRO

https://www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14255

REGOLAMENTO

M/A

M/A

M/A

M/A

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/A

M/A

M/A

M/A

M/A

M/A

M/A

M/A

M/A

M/A

FIA

M/B

FIA

M/B

F/B

M/A

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/A

M/A

M/A

FIA

169

189

207

216

140

206

170

161

204

205

212

179

189

219

198

163

170

193

185

189

200

190

146

163

230

204

141

211

168

182

155

177

265

182

195

163

178

246

188

148

196

190

201

188

176

183

199

173

201

189

190

201

198

136

203

141

120

152

199

165

224

220

223

172

150

216

193

210

197

175

137

194

226

159

146

162

172

163

154

154

169

172

171

206

126

214

202

184

222

137

206

190

204

185

115

223

172

180

182

190

158

193

139

190

236

171

148

161

203

166

200

187

149

192

194

167

169

179

212

148

324

796

882

825

367

620

828

733

817

771

718

545

721

193

755

756

322

779

334

729

710

783

718

759

770

481

779

141

773

746

632

726

801

672

162.00

199.00

220.50

206.25

183.50

155.00

207.00

183.25

204.25

192.75

179.50

181.67

180.25

193.00

188.75

189.00

161.00

194.75

167.00

182.25

177.50

195.75

179.50

189.75

192.50

160.33

194.75

141.00

193.25

186.50

158.00

181.50

200.25

168.00

3194

2998

2948

2946

2940

2930

2877

2866

50

45

40

36

32

30

28

26

17


https://www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=regolamento&id=14255
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10

1

12

13

14

15

16

18

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

B.C. PUNTO GAME CITY

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

PHOENIX CREW

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

B.C. Split Varese

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

GIADA CORONA

MARCO CESARE PARAPINI

EZIO DI PIERRO

FRANCO OLINI

LORENZO ORSINI

ENZO ZUCCHINELLI

ANTONIO CASALINUOVO

EDYTA SKORUS

ARIEL ARIOLA

MASSIMO MARTINELLI

PAMELA PROVENZI

NICOLA GALEONE

MARCO BORBEGGIANI

CLAUDIO RUBAGOTTI

FRANCESCO GUARIENTI

GIORGIO BAIGUERA

ALFIO GIUFFRIDA

CRISELE ARIOLA

GRAZIA LOCATELLI

LUCIA ZANTONINI

RENATO FRASCHINI

GIOVANNI GAETA

FABRIZIO NAIMOLI

DANIELE GALIMBERTI

GABRIELE CERINI

RICHARD LISSONI

SANDRO GIRANI

MARCO GALOSSINI

LORENZO ANCONA

ALESSANDRO CAGNA

DENIS FACHINETTI

MARVIN GALE' NOLASCO

ELENAARRIU

DANIELE OGLIARI

GIADA ROSSONI

EDOARDO BOSSI

PAOLO MORNATA

ENRICO BUZZI

FABRIZIO LATINO

NICOLETTA MANENTI

LUCIANO SBERNA

ERMANNO MORINI

ANGELO MAGGI

CARMEN SECCHI

MAURIZIO TISO

ATTILIO FERRAZZI|

https://www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14255

FIA

M/A

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

FIA

M/B

M/B

FIA

M/B

M/A

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

F/B

F/B

F/B

M/A

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/A

M/B

M/B

M/A

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

F/B

M/B

FIA

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

F/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

F/B

M/B

M/B

10

Calendario2
155 133
239 205
185 191
144 189
130 171
191 164
141 123
185 169
190 178
190 167
193 182
172 147
172 168
152 127
161 166
164 188
159 147
142 139
181 158
179 176
200 177
170 146
138 125
125 141
188 159
179 207
159 149
169 115
190 119
179 184
162 148
186 214
159 159
191 147
178 165
183 138
133 132
136 199
120 171
150 162
117 186
181 171

149

170

193

186

175

146

179

187

m

180

215

193

135

171

168

157

150

161

176

177

157

126

160

148

159

170

17

147

160

186

106

182

149

151

171

141

109

183

179

132

192

160

162

150

175

186

176

162

196

172

170

173

193

137

202

200

180

152

143

164

170

160

173

148

165

198

162

213

171

195

169

176

141

168

137

123

164

180

177

148

131

132

159

193

308

755

330

764

725

672

683

679

733

669

750

803

649

697

670

695

721

659

666

685

712

727

610

588

632

688

769

616

646

658

745

617

770

644

632

698

662

611

686

621

596

714

725

154.00

188.75

165.00

191.00

181.25

168.00

170.75

169.75

183.25

167.25

187.50

200.75

162.25

174.25

167.50

173.75

180.25

164.75

166.50

171.25

178.00

181.75

152.50

147.00

158.00

172.00

192.25

154.00

161.50

164.50

186.25

154.25

192.50

161.00

158.00

174.50

165.50

152.75

171.50

155.25

149.00

178.50

181.25

2844

2831

2819

2741

2734

2677

2665

2663

2657

2656

24

24

20

20

18

18

17

17

16

16

217
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Brianteo

ASD PIRANHA

ASD PIRANHA
INSUBRIA A.S.D.
REVOLUTION TEAM
B.C. PUNTO GAME CITY
INSUBRIAA.S.D.

ASD PIRANHA

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

B.C. PUNTO GAME CITY

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

REVOLUTION TEAM
B.C. Nerviano
B.C. Nerviano
REVOLUTION TEAM
REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

Classifica Campionato

1

2

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Split Varese

HERMINIO ALEJANDRO M/B 5
ALIN CONSTANTIN M/B 5
DUMITRESCU
BRIAN GUERZONI M/A
MARK JOSEPH NOLASCO M/A
NICOLA FRAGOLA M/B 5
ANGELO FRULLINI M/B 5
PAOLO VILLA M/B 5
ROBERTO ORLANDO M/B 5
SILVANO ANDRIGO M/B 5
MATTEO PULLARA M/B 5
LUIGI BRUNATI M/B 5
GIUSEPPE LAMBERTI M/B 5
ANTONIO PRESTA M/B 5
FABRIZIO BELLONI M/B 5
ANDREA FERRARI M/B 5
PAOLO MORNATA M/B 5
JEFFREY BANTA M/B 5
UMBERTO STANGA M/B 5
ELEN FACHERIS F/B 15
ANTONIO CERALDI M/B 5
ATTILIO FERRAZZI M/B 5
GIORGIO BAIGUERA M/B 5
GIOVANNI CAFARO M/B 5
ROBERTO TAGLIAVINI M/A
ALESSANDRO ROSSI M/A
RYAN SUSI M/A
MASSIMO LIGATO M/A
CALIN DICAN M/B 5
SILVANO ANDRIGO M/B 5
NICOLA FRAGOLA M/B 5
GIADA CORONA F/IA 10
EZIO DI PIERRO M/B 5
SIMONE FARINELLI M/B 5
SAMUEL DE LUCA M/A
Qualificazione
FABIO CHEMELLO M/C
GIUSEPPE PETITTI M/D 5
GIUSEPPE GRITTI M/D 5
VERONICA BONETTI F/D 15
MAURIZIO GRAZIANI M/C
MIRKO NICOLA MANINI M/C

https://www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14255

Calendario2
201 153
149 155
171 144
162 196
133 141
155 157
147 140
144 158
180 154
179 137
103 146
144 172
195 153
144 156
162 147
178 154
164 126
143 164
121 182
162 127
140 141
209
156 212

201
188
181 168
169 165
125 178

194

Cadetti

163 168
220 157
180 164
181 153
223 190
179 167

135

168

168

154

136

133

181

170

145

147

131

125

164

184

190

133

170

144

170

177

144

177

211

223

214

169

168

211

223

199

161

255

208

135

140

166

157

153

17

149

165

116

179

126

146

187

188

143

175

178

146

161

147

148

178

192

183

160

149

158

186

249

228

155

225

644

632

649

669

284

621

557

652

345

615

662

526

607

719

692

662

660

658

657

654

633

593

579

579

424

406

371

359

344

339

337

313

199

158

728

869

791

710

875

779

161.00

158.00

162.25

167.25

142.00

155.25

139.25

163.00

172.50

153.75

165.50

131.50

151.75

179.75

173.00

165.50

165.00

164.50

164.25

163.50

158.25

148.25

193.00

193.00

212.00

203.00

185.50

179.50

172.00

169.50

168.50

156.50

199.00

158.00

182.00

217.25

197.75

177.50

218.75

194.75

2594

2459

2410

719

692

662

660

658

657

654

633

593

579

579

424

406

371

359

344

339

337

313

199

158

3098

3051

15

15

14

50

45
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3

4

5

10

11

12

13

INSUBRIAA.S.D.

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Brianteo

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

Team Play Up Milano

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

PHOENIX CREW

Team Play Up Milano

PHOENIX CREW

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

FABRIZIO MARUFFI

ALESSANDRO RE

MARTINA GAGLIO

LORENZO GAGLIO

LEANDRO BENEDINI

ANTONIO VILLANI

SERGIO PASSERI

VALERIO MASTRI

LUIGIA COLELLI

GIUSEPPE PITARO

ANDREA GALLI

ROBERTO REDAELLI

ANTONIO MOSCARDI

LUCA MILANI

MORENO DELL'ORTO

EDGARDO
DALAWANGBAYAN

RODEL CARINGAL

DANILO MENDOZA

RONALDO DE CASTRO

VON LIONEL LLANES

MATTEO TUMAMBING

IAN ZOILO ZEPEDA

MARK ANGELO VERGARA

CLAUDIA FINOTTI

MARIO UMBERTO
CARMINATI

ROBERTA SEGALLA

FRANCESCO PARISI

JEFFERSON MOJICA

JENNILYN BALASBAS

PAULINO CABRAL

MARIA FLOR ALFEREZ

GIORDAN MASSARO

MASSIMO MAURI

CAROLA TAGLIANETTI

STEFANIA REDUZZI

GABRIELE TARAMELLI

GERALD PEREZ

AMADEA PENA

RANDOLFO PENA

LOPE MEYNARDO ONDO

DAVIDE DITOMMASO

CARMELA FURLAN

TIZIANA REDUZZI

RITA SCARPELLA

MEME' MOLLICA

GODOFREDO MARAMOT

https://www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14255

m/C

m/C

F/IC

m/C

M/D

M/C

M/D

M/C

F/D

m/C

M/C

m/C

M/C

M/C

M/D

m/C

M/C

m/C

M/C

m/C

M/C

M/D

M/D

F/IC

M/C

F/D

M/C

M/C

F/D

M/C

F/D

m/C

M/D

F/C

FIC

M/D

M/D

F/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/C

M/D

Calendario2
146 152
190 184
170 223
165 179
257 280
159 185
169 148
179 161
199 159
172 245
179 175
199 203
168 228
180 160
181 179
203 155
181 188
169 168
171 154
134 185
202 195
165 190
188 158
145 130
168 162
167 164
155 204
149 154
174 179
156 152
169 169
131 178
192 209
140 147
153 183
153 124
170 199
153 154
177 167
205 190
174 181
155 144
167 164
248 186

159

178

168

142

158

163

174

166

191

172

211

167

155

213

153

177

203

179

199

199

108

194

164

161

137

169

138

107

206

156

154

166

178

157

222

143

164

191

184

145

94

142

150

157

218

170

158

170

169

191

188

175

145

197

189

181

126

143

161

181

199

203

138

171

177

220

244

192

179

201

211

140

234

193

174

184

190

175

169

138

213

174

205

179

154

121

160

153

675

722

759

656

884

698

699

681

754

786

754

750

677

716

674

716

771

719

662

689

702

789

794

628

706

701

708

610

793

77

338

657

791

695

342

747

618

766

692

753

779

663

622

681

764

168.75

180.50

189.75

164.00

221.00

174.50

174.75

170.25

188.50

196.50

188.50

187.50

169.25

179.00

168.50

179.00

192.75

179.75

165.50

172.25

175.50

197.25

198.50

157.00

176.50

175.25

177.00

152.50

198.25

179.25

169.00

164.25

197.75

173.75

171.00

186.75

154.50

191.50

173.00

188.25

194.75

165.75

155.50

170.25

191.00

2997

2920

2897

2880

2842

2829

2828

2823

2823

2817

2794

40

36

32

30

28

26

24

24

20

20

18

417
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14 A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

15 A.S. Lions Bowling Club

16 B.C. Nerviano

17 A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

18  B.C. Split Varese

19  A.S. Lions Bowling Club

20 Team Play Up Milano

21 A.S. Lions Bowling Club

22 B.C. Split Varese

23  INSUBRIAA.S.D.

DANIELE MANTOVANI

MASSIMILIANO ROSSETTI

MAURIZIO BIZZO

STEFANO HERNANDEZ

GIANPIERO NOTARNICOLA

GIULIAPOZZOLI

ALICE CODENA

MARCO CODENA

MARCO MINEO

VITTORIO BARILE

PAOLO ARUS CANIATTI

NICOLA BUFANO

GIULIO MASTRI

DIMITRIS TSIKOUDIS

MARY PAPA

ROBERTO ORLANDINI

LOIDA MENDOZA

DENIS REGOROSO

ANA MARIAABANTE

DAVIDE VERCELLI

ALFREDO AMENTA

ROBERTA BUZZI

MARCELLA CLAQOTI

ZENETTE PITEL

VIVIANA LAMPERTI

ANNAMARIA GUAGNINI

TAMIRAT VERGA

DOMENICO GABRIELE

DANIELA CAROVANA

MA ROSELLE MANABAT

KATHERINE CANTOS

CYNDY DE CASTRO

SHARON TAMAYO

TATIANA GRIECI

MARCO MASETTI

ALBERTO CROCI

LUIGI RINO BOSSI

DANIELA BUSCEMI

CORAZON DE AMOR

CZARINA MAY NAVALES

BOBBY TOLENADA

SUSAN ZAMORA

WILMA MATULIN

UMBERTO SANTIMONE

BRUNELLO GOVI

MICHELE DENARO

https://www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14255

M/D

M/D

M/D

m/C

M/D

F/IC

F/C

M/D

m/C

m/C

M/C

M/C

M/D

M/D

F/D

M/C

F/IC

m/C

F/D

M/D

m/C

F/IC

F/C

F/IC

F/D

F/D

M/C

M/D

F/D

F/D

F/C

F/D

F/D

F/D

M/C

m/C

M/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

M/D

F/C

F/D

m/C

m/C

M/D

Calendario2
200 171
179 167
166 179
193 208
184 191
169 183
183 204
149 183
149 156
139 199
168 165
192 143
200 160
167 162
198 136
175 179
183 138
203 157
170 161
157 165
129 135
176 158
168 138
136 156
235 171
195 167
143 157
170 160
146 172
165 155
152 179
165 186
166 138
167 111
122 132
179 166
202 137
144 163
166 204
165 177
133 167

133

144

169

155

145

147

157

154

166

204

174

203

134

151

120

159

158

222

200

154

204

164

136

145

150

180

179

174

136

147

137

188

180

172

160

135

187

139

159

169

143

171

144

141

156

161

145

183

143

175

216

184

148

149

156

147

173

127

153

197

170

146

126

114

118

184

176

161

150

159

103

153

160

158

190

149

169

160

135

146

162

158

695

654

655

732

721

684

727

629

646

758

7"

706

703

636

641

686

666

755

728

686

654

664

616

615

740

738

700

694

673

630

681

699

642

660

284

714

663

694

304

675

673

621

173.75

163.50

163.75

183.00

180.25

171.00

181.75

157.25

161.50

189.50

177.75

176.50

175.75

159.00

160.25

171.50

166.50

188.75

182.00

171.50

163.50

166.00

154.00

153.75

185.00

184.50

175.00

173.50

168.25

157.50

170.25

174.75

160.50

165.00

142.00

178.50

165.75

173.50

152.00

168.75

168.25

155.25

2792

2760

2756

2748

2732

2709

2697

2682

2659

2652

18

17

17

16

16

15

15

14

14

14
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

33

REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

PHOENIX CREW

B.C. Nerviano

REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

Club Bowling Pegaso
Madignano

B.C. Nerviano

Rainbowl

ANDREA SCUDERI

PEDRO EDGARDO MAGSINO

RICHARD GALVEZ

GEORGE KATIGBAK
GARDIOLA

JUVEN HERNANDEZ

MA.WILLYN TUGBO

NICETAS CARINGAL

AILEEN DE CASTRO

ZENAIDA IGNACIO

GEMALYN JOY BAGUSO

NANCY HERNANDEZ

MARIA CRIS ROMAN

JOSELITO HERNANDEZ

ALEX DEL MUNDO

MARCO LACANNA

STEFANO CASATI

MARIO TAGLIANETTI

ARMANDO PINATO

FRANCESCO FELE

CLAUDIA TORDERA

ROBERTA TORDERA

LUCIANO RADAELLI

ANDREA FERRARIO

GABRIELE ARMICI

MASSIMO SGUERA

DOMENICO GATI

BENVENUTO TERUZZI

ALESSANDRO GAROTA

ANDREA VALTORTA

VICTORIA MARAMOT

PAULINA BOGUMIL

VIRGINIA ZICA

ANDREA GRAZIOLI

STEFANO CARAVAGGI

GIANPIETRO VESCOVI

PALMIRO FALCHI

MICHELE NEOTTI

FABRIZIO POMOGRANATO

MARCO TRADIGO

SAVINO CARBONE

ALESSANDRO CASCARANO

NICOLA COSIO

TOMMASO SOLFRINI

RINALDO BERTOLETTI

MASSIMO BELTRAMI

https://www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14255

m/C

m/C

M/D

m/C

m/C

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/IC

m/C

M/C

m/C

M/D

M/C

M/D

M/D

F/D

F/D

M/D

m/C

M/D

M/C

M/D

M/C

M/D

m/C

F/D

F/D

F/D

M/C

m/C

M/C

M/C

M/D

M/D

M/D

m/C

M/C

m/C

M/D

M/D

M/D

Calendario2
207 192
173 115
144 163
202 187
173 160
202 137
161 135
135 109
139 1M1
139 106
148 165
181 177
137 119
154 192
176 172
184 172
158 137
148 151
104 144
212 194
136 92
170 156
141 169
191 131
145 154
172 152
127 137
177 176
127 112
139 192
165 155
190 170
178 187
137 205
125 140
144 150
158 183
156 168
166 212
158 151
202 182

134

190

187

167

125

135

146

156

189

156

220

205

160

143

160

125

167

136

131

184

172

193

160

148

170

164

189

134

147

137

147

175

146

147

139

194

170

149

116

134

127

150

185

160

126

161

169

142

156

175

131

135

143

185

179

146

162

138

170

101

147

212

180

123

127

167

162

145

171

125

155

103

173

145

186

155

86

177

138

136

134

139

683

663

674

682

619

703

644

616

674

592

708

706

601

668

674

643

620

665

540

757

612

719

593

617

636

670

598

718

571

623

570

708

656

695

579

574

688

611

650

597

670

170.75

165.75

168.50

170.50

154.75

175.75

161.00

154.00

168.50

148.00

177.00

176.50

150.25

167.00

168.50

160.75

155.00

166.25

135.00

189.25

153.00

179.75

148.25

154.25

159.00

167.50

149.50

179.50

142.75

155.75

142.50

177.00

164.00

173.75

144.75

143.50

172.00

152.75

162.50

149.25

167.50

2638

2637

2607

2605

2574

2565

2557

2557

2536

2528

14

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

1
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

C.S. Fiori

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

REVOLUTION TEAM

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

PHOENIX CREW
A.S. Lions Bowling Club

Club Bowling Pegaso
Madignano

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

B.C. Split Varese
PHOENIX CREW
PHOENIX CREW

B.C. Split Varese

SALVATORE PRIVITERA
MAURIZIO SMEDILE
FABIO QUATTRI
ALESSANDRO GENOVESE
PAOLO PARATI
ANGELO GIACOMAZZI
ROBERTA ROSSI
MICHELA MARONI
MARIVIC CRUZAT
LAURA MIGLIAVACCA
ISABELLA PIGNATARO
DONATELLA SABA
MARISA CONTIN
GIUSEPPE SIANO

DEE JAYSON CABAYA
GIANLUCA CITTERIO
SANDRO ANELLI
MIRKO ALBERTAZZI
ROWENA RAGO

MARIA CITADEL ALCANTARA
EMANUELA IACOVONE
DANIELE MAGISTRONI
GIANFRANCO MAURI
SILVIAROVELLI

MAURIZIO BIZZO

GEMALYN JOY BAGUSO

MARCO CODENA

FRANCESCO FELE
DANIELA CAROVANA

MICHELE NEOTTI

DANIELA BUSCEMI

PAULINA BOGUMIL

CORAZON DE AMOR
GIORDAN MASSARO
GABRIELE TARAMELLI

WILMA MATULIN

https://www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14255

m/C

m/C

M/C

M/D

M/D

M/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/C

F/D

M/D

m/C

m/C

M/D

M/D

F/D

F/C

F/C

M/C

m/C

F/D

M/D

F/D

M/D

M/D

F/D

M/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

m/C

M/D

F/D

Calendario2
145 149
159 167
149 242
180 125
181 1565
144 170
165 153
142 137
122 146
163 121
159 109
127 129
19 125
175 170
160 125
133 136
176 135
119 117
145 121
118 124
139 146
170 157
198 120
85 107
160 167
178 157
203 131
138 164
127 118
176 135
1M1 151
134 97
133 176
124 151

167

190

130

134

184

119

127

139

154

125

148

119

110

189

158

135

112

138

217

148

125

136

145

114

188

153

144

156

171

112

109

131

175

175

143

146

168

107

142

117

17

125

171

120

135

187

140

152

186

157

136

116

156

146

138

183

161

102

185

134

149

162

120

136

141

130

173

170

604

662

689

566

682

570

622

603

653

589

611

602

554

706

629

561

579

510

699

576

588

646

624

468

720

682

647

640

596

579

572

552

378

345

319

305

151.00

165.50

172.25

141.50

170.50

142.50

155.50

150.75

163.25

147.25

152.75

150.50

138.50

176.50

157.25

140.25

144.75

127.50

174.75

144.00

147.00

161.50

156.00

117.00

180.00

170.50

161.75

160.00

149.00

144.75

143.00

138.00

189.00

172.50

159.50

152.50

2521

2477

2455

2450

2364

2326

720

682

647

640

596

579

572

552

378

345

319

305

1

1

1

10

10

10

717



